
Miss Bridget and Miss Dinorah 
Room 116 

 
 
       August 2017 Parent’s Day Out 2’s Plus Calendar 
Bible Verse: “This is the day the Lord has made.”  Psalms 118:24 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
  1 2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

9 

 
Meet the 
Teacher 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 
 

18 
 

 

19 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 

22 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 

 

 

25 
 
 

26 
 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 
 

 

 

 

                  
   
     
         Monthly Highlights 
 

We are excited to have your child as part 
of our 2’s Plus Parent’s Day Out program. 
We have planned a year filled with a 
variety of activities for your child. 
 

First Day of School:  08/14 
 

Reminders:   
Drop-off Time:  8:55 a.m. 
Pick-up Time:    1:50 p.m. 
Early Pick-up Time:  12:15 p.m. 
 
Label pull-ups, lunchbox, cup, 
backpack, and nap mat with first and 
last name. If you are sending grapes 
in your child's lunch, please make 
sure they are cut in half. 
 
Playground Safety:  Closed-toe 
shoes. Sneakers preferred. 
 
Please review CDC Health Guidelines. 
 
CDC Closed:  09/04 for Labor Day. 
 
 

Welcome to our First Week of 
School!   

Theme: Getting to Know our 
Friends 

 

Happy Birthday to: 

 

Theme:  Teddy Bears 
 

Theme:  God Made Me… 
I am Special! 

 


