

## August 2017 Parent's Day Out 2's Plus Calendar Bible Verse: "This is the day the Lord has made." Psalms 118:24

CHNDAY	MONDAY	THEODAY	WEDNECDAY	THIDODAY	EDIDAY	CATUDDAY	
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY 1	WEDNESDAY 2	THURSDAY 3	FRIDAY 4	SATURDAY 5	Happy Birthday to:
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Monthly Highlights
			Meet the Teacher				We are excited to have your child as part of our 2's Plus Parent's Day Out program. We have planned a year filled with a variety of activities for your child.
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	First Day of School: 08/14
13	14				16	19	Reminders:
		Welcome to our First Week of School! Theme: Getting to Know our Friends				<u>P</u> <u>E</u>	<u>Drop-off Time: 8:55 a.m.</u> Pick-up Time: 1:50 p.m.
							Early Pick-up Time: 1:30 p.m.
							Label will time trimebber arm
							<u>Label pull-ups, lunchbox, cup,</u> backpack, and nap mat with first and
							last name. If you are sending grapes
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	in your child's lunch, please make sure they are cut in half.
							<u>Playground Safety: Closed-toe</u> shoes. Sneakers preferred.
		Theme: Teddy Bears					_
	200	1		I			Please review CDC Health Guidelines.
27	28	29	30	31			<u>CDC Closed</u> : 09/04 for Labor Day.
		Theme: God Made Me I am Special!					
			-		5		